OFFICIAL (CLOSED) \ NON-SENSITIVE
Specialist Diploma in Youth and Student Support and Development (Intake 1)

Module Lessons Date Time Hours Venue Remarks
PDC2 RP Campus
Lesson 1 Saturday, January 7, 2023 1230 - 1500 2.5 Face-to-Face
B2349C
Mentoring an(;tczadling Youths and Lesson 2 Tuesday, January 10, 2023 1800 - 2100 3 e-Learning (self-paced)
udents Learner can access the learning
Lesson 3 Tuesday, January 31, 2023 1800 - 2100 3 _ ; -~ ) )
(30 hrs) Y y e-Learning (self-paced)  |materials at own time and complete
) the required tasks.
Lesson 4 Tuesday, February 14, 2023 1800 - 2100 3 e-Learning (self-paced)
Lesson 5 Saturday, February 18, 2023 1230 - 1500 3 RP Campus Face-to-Face
Learner can access the learning
Lesson 6 Tuesday, February 28, 2023 1800 - 2100 3 e-Learning (self-paced) materials at own time and complete
the required tasks.
Term Break (Saturday 11 March 2023 to Sunday 19 March 2023)
Learner can access the learning
Lesson 7 Tuesday, March 21, 2023 1800 - 2100 3 e-Learning (self-paced) materials at own time and complete
the required tasks.
Lesson 8 Saturday, April 1, 2023 1230 -1500 2.5 RP Campus Face-to-Face
Learner can access the learning
Lesson 9 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 1800 - 2100 3 e-Learning (self-paced) materials at own time and complete
the required tasks.
Lesson 10 Saturday, April 29, 2023 1230 -1500 2.5 RP Campus Face-to-Face
Individual e-
Tob d with th ti
Portfolio  |1-5 May 2023 2 NA O D€ arrangec WIth the respective
. lecturers
Consultation
Total learnin
g 30
hours
2359 hrs (Deadline
Porfolio Deadline [Saturday, May 6, 2023 for e-portfolio -- SA 2.0

submission)

Oral Questioning
Session

8 - 13 May 2023

Make-up Date : 15 - 17 May 2023




